
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 1/6/21: ITB Old Broadway Sidewalk 

 
ITB Opening: January 20, 2021 

 

       VIA ZOOM 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Penny Owens 

 
City of Knoxville 
 

 
 

 
865-215-2070 

 
powens@knoxvilletn.gov 

Casey Tyree Barge Design   Casey.tyree@bargedesign.com 

Loran Adams Contracting, LLC   loran@adamscontractingky.com 

Mark McKinnon McKinnon Construction   mmcconcrete@bellsouth.net 

Heidi Jones The Franklin Group, LLC   heididjones@thefranklingroupllc.com 

Wes Carpenter Southern Constructors   wcarpenter@southernconstructorsinc.com 

Bing Cao X18 Engineering   b.cao@z18engineering.com 

Sterling Phillips Erosion Solutions, LLC   sphillips@erosion.solutions 

 

mailto:loran@adamscontractingky.com





